
School Name: KV MORENA 
Region: BHOPAL 

S No. 

55 

10 

83 

1 

95 

76 

122 

136 

63 

196 

116 

62 

79 

46 

145 

170 

103 

181 

25 

28 

194 

157 

40 

126 

Rubi 
Mans) aatu 

Application Submission 
Code 

242569931361739669 
242573557162950217 
242570065601734369 
242575069422288796 
242569311181729891 
242575871022000261 

242577817102370958 
242573893141851749 

242580957522951297 

242573831201849200 

242574721481916071 SUMAN 

242574853241919917 

242577384222172209 RITIK SEBAR 

242572911321824297 

RTE Lottery Result 

KUNJ KARKHUR 

|SUNAINA JATOLA 

TRISHA GUPTA 

SOM SHAKYA 

VANI SHARMA 

VANSH SAVITA 

242577116402201114 ANSH SINGH SIKARWAR 

242578788762431836 

242572642061817840 

242577485062177904 

ARADHYA SHRIVAS 

Name 

HARSHITA DHAKAR 

JANVI RAJPUT 

|URVARSHI RAJPO0T 

242578295862793080 |AARAV SINGH RAJAWAT 

242579173622513717 JAYUSH 

DEVENDRA SINGH 

242576068462011936 NIKUNJ YADAV 

PRIYANSHU SHRIWASH 

242580193282759138 |ANURAG SINGH TOMAR 

242571220121750963 LAKSHY 

242571586381758174 RADHA SHARMA 

242580922182944575 ROSHNI JATAV 

HARSHITA BARELIYA 

PALAK RATHOR 

NAINA MATHURIYA 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

Std: Class 1 

Nonine chaa. 

Lottery Numberl 
Wait List Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9/ WL 1 

10/ WL 2 

11/ WL 3 

12/ WL 4 

13/ WL 5 

14/ WL6 

15/ WL 7 

16/ WL 8 

17/ WL 9 

18/ WL 10 

19/ WL 11 

20/ WL 12 

21/ WL 13 

22/ WL 14 

23/ WL 15 

24/ WL 16 

25/ WL 17 



Rubi 

5 

18 

14 

94 

107 

161 

121 

67 

123 

72 

133 

135 

91 

48 

138 

114 

106 

52 

162 

6 

160 

171 

64 

118 

152 

129 

38 

108 

185 

130 

242569580061830553 NAMAN SHARMA 

242570814682793728 TANUJ KAUSHAL 

242570241221779979 SHLOK SINGH 

242575864462000849 ARYA SINGH 

242576166522016718 MAYANK JONWAR 

242578893942444373 

242577274222163244 

242574260081900613 

242574619381912649 

242577436582625813 NIKUNJ JATAV 

242577645622192812 

242569448021815825 VARUN GOUR 

242573030962758952 

242577815882251418 |SHIVANYA NAGAR 

242576163762016958 

242575623301991447 ANSHUMAN CHHARI 

242573514682953389 

242578922742447974 

242569670781755465 

242578045962281753 NAVYA GOSWAMI 

242578872842441106 

242576980862349275 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH SIKARVWAR 

242579208362516919 

242573950841937656 

DEEPA MEWALIYA 

242577239522507591 

TANVI SHRIVAS 

242578686322427330 

DIVYANSH SHRIVAS 

242572619962528075 

242576168682017007 

DAN SINGH 

242580443582795408 

|HIMANSHU 

242577587682960024 

JAKANKSHA 

DEBU 

RUDRA SHARMA 

JASHWANT 

|ANUJ SAGAR 

SOMYA 

PARI YADAV 

242577529542181567 RITIK BAJORIYA 

NABHAY SHAKYA 

BHUMI MISHRA 

RAGINI SHARMA 

TEJAS GOSWAMI 

|MAYANK RATHOR 

NAMRATA SINGH GURJAR 

|SOMYA SIKARWAR 

26/ WL 18 

27/ WL 19 

28/ WL 20 

29/ WL 21 

30/ WL 22 

31/ WL 23 

32/ WL 24 

33/ WL 25 

34/ WL 26 

35/ WL 27 

36/ WL 28 

37/ WL 29 

38/ WL 30 

39/ WL 31 

40/ WL 32 

41/ WL 33 

42/ WL 34 

43/ WL 35 

44/ WL 36 

45/ WL 37 

46/ WL 38 

47/ WL 39 

48/ WL 40 

49/ WL 41 

50/ WL 42 

51/ WL 43 

52/ WL 44 

53/ WL 45 

54/ WL 46 

55/ WL 47 

56/ WL 48 

Nuiee chamanse 



120 

47 

155 

148 

89 

20 

119 

149 

105 

146 

193 

77 

16 

54 

65 

87 

115 

75 

169 

86 

104 

164 

84 

147 

112 

139 

88 

81 

142 

186 

53 

Mangjt 

242577263342162576 BHANU SINGH 

242572981781823999 

242578768002428964 PARI JATAV 

242578427602355324 

242575407502007296 SHIVANI MAURY 

242570875621758728 RISHABH RATHORE 

242578459542360698 

242577262682790020 NISHIKA KAUSHAL 

242578346362355336 

242576114002104788 PRINSH SINGH 

242570548701841989 

242573548741842162 

242580855902937087 MONIKA RATHOR 

242573986661855066 

242574795761917134 PALAK MOURYA 

242577024062107419 

VISHNU 

SAHDEV 

242578936242449378 

242575098781932907 

242575297261939260 |SHIV ANSH SINGH BHILWAR 

242578353502934441 

SHIVANSH SINGH 

242576903922099502 

242578090762288789 

MOHAMMAD TALISH 

242574718742873968 |VINEET KUSHWAH 

242579170342513052 JANVI YADAV 

242575369222059235 

242575199281935636 BHAVESH NARVRIYA 

242576094622014178 |AMBIKA 

PRATYUSH MAHOR 

242580450522797220 

PRANSHU GURJAR 

242573527581839109 

PRALAV CHANDIL 

DIVYANSH BAGHEL 

GULSHAN SONI 

KRISHNA SHARMA 

MUKUL MAHOR 

DEV SHARMA 

RUDRANSH GOSWAMI 

242574886482873082 |VINAY KUSHWAH 

|HITESH BAGHEL 

242578182182335467 CHIRAG PRAJAPATI 

RIDHIMA KHAS 

|YASHASVEE 

57/ WL 49 

58/ WL 50 

59/ WL51 

60/ WL 52 

61/ WL 53 

62/ WL 54 

63/ WL 55 

64/ WL 56 

65/ WL 57 

66/ WL 58 

67/ WL 59 

68/ WL 60 

69/ WL 61 

70/ WL 62 

71/ WL 63 

72/ WL 64 

73/ WL 65 

74/ WL 66 

75/ WL 67 

76/ WL 68 

77/ WL 69 

78/ WL 70 

79/ WL 71 

80/ WL 72 

81/ WL 73 

82/ WL 74 

83/ WL 75 

84/ WL 76 

85/ WL 77 

86/ WL 78 

87/ WL 79 

Nonin chaiman 



174 

44 

177 

93 

168 

22 

140 

51 

26 

66 

137 

3 

156 

17 

37 

15 

59 

197 

100 

110 

131 

30 

143 

21 

178 

13 

68 

188 

175 

74 

242579502702944725 BHANU PRATAP 

242572851161821634 

242579727262624745 VANSH RATHOR 

242575821822347118 RAHUL SHARMA 

242579108002507673 RAJA PARMAR 

Manys 

242571148361747810 

242578139382688839 SHYAM RATHOR 

242571331701751229 

242573471381838586 KUNAL RATHOR 

242574134702795091 

242577979322271928 

242569392641730538 

242578776382430469 

242570631441740501 

242572537242766717 

242570430601738756 

242573792901847808 

242580965042945870 

242576003042085093 

242576542462075771 

242577598402188551 

DIVYANKA 

242579734862625412 

242570189122609220 

YASHIKA PAL 

242574322022947543 

242579549322597847 

DEVANSH SHARMA 

242574695161912986 

|SHIVANSHI SHARMA 

242574460001930563 

|ARPIT SAVITA 

SHEETAL SONI 

AYUSH KHATIK 

RUDRANSH SHARMA 

|ALEENA KHAN 

MISTI 

242571702261839052 |SHIVAY BHARDWAJ 

|AARADHYA 

242578203002769187 SUJATA 

GAURI TOMAR 

242570979681744003 |AANA YADAV 

RUDRA SHARMA 

SHIVANYA SINGH 

JARABHYA MAVAI 

TANISHKA OJHA 

242580571922853443 RITIK GOLE 

ANIRUDH RATHORE 

SHREYANSH RAJPUT 

DIVYANSHI RATHORE 

GUDIYA 

|ARADHYA RAJORIOYA 

88/ WL 80 

89/ WL 81 

90/ WL 82 

91/ WL 83 

92/ WL 84 

93/ WL 85 

94/ WL 86 

95/ WL 87 

96/ WL 88 

97/ WL 89 

98/ WL 90 

99/ WL 91 

100/ WL 92 

101/ WL 93 

102/ WL 94 

103/ WL 95 

104/ WL 96 

105/ WL 97 

106/ WL 98 

107/ WL 99 

108/ WL 100 

109/ WL 101 

110/ WL 102 

111/ WL 103 

112/ WL 104 

113/ WL 105 

114/ WL 106 

115/ WL 107 

116/ WL 108 

117/ WL 109 

118/ WL 110 



Rubi 

144 

192 

189 

153 

109 

132 

2 

78 

7 

101 

113 

50 

128 

23 

159 

180 

158 

173 

96 

82 

151 

12 

90 

57 

41 

172 

24 

34 

42 

154 

242578208302337531 ARPIT GUPTA 

242580842962931011 

242580659522869616 MANAV YADAV 

242578716022425198 

242576195762953406 HARSH SHARMA 

242569339821729950 

242577614962189829 ABHINAV MAVAI 

242574822341917902 |KANAK PIPPAL 

242569893141734576 RETESH SINGH TOMAR 

242573312521836108 

LAKSHYA INDOLIYA 

242576003402007008 YUVRAJ SHARMA 

242576919862099059 NAINA SINGH 

242571149741747265 

DIVYANSHI RAJPOOT 

242577493622179118 BANSU YADAV 

242578792262433104 

|KAUSHAL 

242578866462440724 SHAVYA RAY 

242574948022526634 

242580028682704924 NISHANT ATAL 

242578621302626350 

242570144081898936 

GURMEET SINGH GURJAR 

242579367842801730 SALONI SIKARWAR 

RANVIJAY 

242575871662176631 SAMRAT SINHA 

242572665701823218 

JARADHYA MORYA 

187 242580505482803955 

LOVEKUSH KUSHWAH 

SHIVANSH SHARMA 

242575514701985752 JHARDIK SEJWAR 

NAMAN SINGH SIKARWAR 

242573691462701316 ISMITH TOMAR 

VEDANSH SINGH TOMAR 

242579240662519872 RAGHAV SHARMA 

242571179381762290 |YOGINI PATHAK 

242572415341905390 |ANANT SHRIVAS 

242572689681818698 JAKSHAT SIKARWAR 

242578723662425608 RIYANSH SINGHANIYA 

PRAGYA SONI 

119/ WL 111 

120/ WL 112 

121/ WL 113 

122/ WL 114 

123/ WL 115 

124/ WL 116 

125/ WL 117 

126/ WL 118 

127/ WL 119 

128/ WL 120 

129/ WL 121 

130/ WL 122 

131/ WL 123 

132/ WL 124 

133/ WL 125 

134/ WL 126 

135/ WL 127 

136/ WL 128 

137/ WL 129 

138/ WL 130 

139/ WL 131 

140/ WL 132 

141/ WL 133 

142/ WL 134 

143/ WL 135 

144/ WL 136 

145/ WL 137 

146/ WL 138 

147/ WL 139 

148/ WL 140 

149/ WL 141 



43 

29 

179 

8 

31 

183 

195 

111 

184 

61 

33 

165 

150 

56 

190 

97 

124 

27 

80 

49 

45 

191 

98 

102 

71 

58 

199 

99 

134 

85 

141 

242572696821819400 

242571601401757087 

242569901142555387 

242579945502691706 KABYA NIBORIYA 

242571705281837190 

242580303782777030 

242572316501803584 

242580930622954687 SHIVANSH 

242576708462084568 NAVEEN 

242578510602364172 

242580319542777237 HIMESH MAHOR 

242573624801843193 

242573821121849562 VINAY 

242575885222000511 

242577469822176086 

242578942302450297 ASHISH PACHORI 

242571520781770789 

242574858982245735 

242573061641826124 

242572894001823058 

242580750582934045 

242580750002885691 JUNED KHAN 

242575894682001467 

242576007562353556 

PRIYANSHI DONERIYA 

242574613601911015 

DARSHIKA 

242573708801845775 

242581 181942962470 

SHIVANSH DHAKAR 

242575994362007950 

|ARYAN RATHOR 

242577727562455159 

BRAJKISHOR PARMAR 

242575169182590910 

Rste8178762679411 

DURGESH SINGHH KUSHWAH 

POORVI KUSHWAH 

ARYAN RATHOR 

PRIYANSHI TOMAR 

SEETU SEBAR 

BHAVYA PRATAP SINGH KAUSHAL 

|ANUSHKA 

KAUSHAL CHANDRA UPRETI 

PUNEET UCHCHADIYA 

YASH APOURIYA 

MANVI RATHOR 

|SHANVI SHARMA 

DURGESWARI GURJAR 

SAKSHI DINKAR 

|AMRITA KUSHWAH 

PRIYAL SHAKYA 

VANSH KUSHWAH 

TRASHA YADAV 

RIT|K KOTHARI 

150/ WL 142 

151/ WL 143 

152/ WL 144 

153/ WL 145 

154/ WL 146 

155/ WL 147 

156/ WL 148 

157/ WL 149 

158/ WL 150 

159/ WL 151 

160/ WL 152 

161/ WL 153 

162/ WL 154 

163/ WL 155 

164/ WL 156 

165/ WL 157 

166/ WL 158 

167/ WL 159 

168/ WL 160 

169/ WL 161 

170/ WL 162 

171/ WL 163 

172/ WL 164 

173/ WL 165 

174/ WL 166 

175/ WL 167 

176/ WL 168 

177/ WL 169 

178/ WL 170 

179/ WL 171 

180/ WL 172 

Nonne hauan 



36 

176 

35 

125 

11 

69 

117 

92 

19 

166 

198 

73 

167 

163 

182 

32 

39 

127 

60 

242572472762005717 

Mamoj -

242579710282622897 

242572434541813023 

242577483662 180882 

242570092301735045 

242574407161946487 

242577118182164260 

242570863681743464 

242578997062455930 

242581002102948485 

242574655422949927 

242579099622683571 

242575653342081682 |ZOYA KHAN 

SHIVAM KUSHWAH 

MANVENDRA SINGH DANGAS 

242572636301818955 

242577488402177537 

LAXMIKANT RAJAK 

24257379760271 1868 

lnemt Member 
Rubi Roway 

RAMAN SINGH 

ANURADHA BAGHEL 

RUDRA PRATAP SINGH YADAV 

HARDIK PATEL 

PRITHVIKA GUPTA 

NAVIRAJ KHARE 

HARSHIT NANDA 

242578926582449449 JENISH SINGH 

HARSH 

242580269342775131 VAIBHAV KUSHWAH 

KUMARI KHUSHI YADAV 

242571918941764183 LOVELY PACHOURI 

PRINCE RATHOR 

TANMAY AGRAWAL 

|ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SEMIL 

Teacba Menan 

Studet Meubu 

181/ WL 173 

182/ WL 174 

183/ WVL 175 

184/ WL 176 

185/ WL 177 

186/ WL 178 

187/ WL 179 

188/ WL 180 

189/ WL 181 

190/ WL 182 

191/ WL 183 

192/ WL 184 

193/ WL 185 

194/ WL 186 

195/ WL 187 

196/ WL 188 

197/ WL 189 

198/ WL 190 

199/ WL 191 

rará/(Principal) 
f u)(Morena M.P.) 

Nominee Chairtan/tIG 371 
VMC/IH. 

PM Shri KV Norenao öa kaa ti 



School Nang KV MORENA 

Rogion BHOPAL 

S No. 
Application 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result 

Submission Code 
Name 

242573048002083051 PRASHANT SINGH TOMAR 

Studet Meule 

W. Makaw. e 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

5 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

NA 

Lottery 

uIará/(Principa!) 
fT (A}(Morena M.P) 

List 

Number 

1 

Nominee Chaiman/aIHG AI 
VMC/faAH. 



School Name: KV MORENA 

Region: BHOPAL 

S No. 

2 

Application 

Differetly AbledOBC Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

1 242577598402188551 ARABHYA MAVAI 

pat Meda 

Mo.Kanam 

k. Soni 

Teaehe Membu 

Name 

ddet Mese 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std : CIass -1 

Service Number Number 

Cate -of Trans / Wait 

gory -fers 

NA 

Lottery 

Mer(rtncipal) 

List 

Number 

g ()(Morena M..) 

Noe Chaumow 

Nominee ChaimarytRG 3 
VMC/AJH. 



School Name: KV MORENA 
Region: BHOPAL 

S No. 

Yavnoj 

4 

3 

2 

6 

Application 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

242576068142201900 DIVYATA SHRIVAS 

1 242569955602001325 KAJAL 

242574398742621829 JITHISHA TOMAR 

242570520142372322 DEVIKA PARMAR 

Name 

242573312521836108 GURMEET SINGH GURJAR 

5 242571344802077219 KARTIK KAUSHIK 

7 242574201182104319 ARAV SINGH TOMAR 

242575067422091019 BHUMIKA 

28 

242581181942962470 AMRITA KUSHWAH 

19 242574531701908864 VIHAN TOMAR 

13 242570991201745919 
RUDHRA PRATAP SINGH 

PARIHAR 

11 242570188641743579 PUSHPENDRA SHRIVAS 

18 242573722181936337 0JASVI SIKARWAR 

15 242572501621815149 ARUSH TOMAR 

33 242579169322513087 

12 242570714262007701 NANDANI. SHRIVAS 

14 242571420781817654 |DHRUTIK SHARMA 

17 242573313642339647 HARSHITA DINKAR 

10 242569482141731440 DIVYANSH SIKARWAR 

16 242572930341823173 |SATYAM SINGH GURJAR 

|SHIVANYA TOMAR SHIVANYA 
TOMAR SHIVANYA TOMAR 

242575855981999149 |KRISHNA SHARMA 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

ServiceNumber Number 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

fers gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

Std: Class - 1 

NA 

Lottery 

Noinei Chanma 

Líst 
Number 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

21 

16 

17 

18 

20 

19 



39 

2. 

27 

29 

34 

31 

35 

37 

30 

36 

21 

26 

38 

24 

23 

242580327782875787 PRIYAL KUSHWAH 
242575564121989998 |PARI SHARMA 

40 

242576026942081440 RIHANSH PRAJAPATI 
242579173622513717 |AYUSH 

20 

242579082442722759TANVESH DHAKAR DHAKAR 
242579379202536581 KRISHNA 
242580096962712033 |KARTHIKEYA 
242578942302450297 ASHISH PACHORI 
242579979562695634 TEJAS DONDERIYA 
242571148361747810 YASHIKA PAL 

242575369222059235 HITESH BAGHEL 

242580306202946765 ARADHYA SHARMA 

242573854161849803 PARTH MEHTA 

32 242579086202952238 ANURADHA SHARMA 

242572692561827168|SAANVI 

25 242574803262433172 AARAV TOMAR 

22 242572316501803584 DURGESH SINGHH KUSHWAH 

242580399222789877 SAANVI 

41 242581024282950077 |ARPITA SHARMA 

242569448301751981 ANSHUMAN SHARMA 

Parent Membee 
1. Moy Rubi 

Mo lanoj VgAs 
Miae/ (Principal) 

ig Rqueu (PM Shri Kendriya Yidyaiaya) 
(42)(Marena M.P.) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

22 

|23/ WL 1 

24/ WL2 

25/ WL3 

|26/ WL 4 

27/ WL 5 

28/ WL 6 

|29/ WL 7 

30/ WL 8 

31/ WL9 

32/ WL 
10 

33/ WL 

11 

34/ WL 
12 

35/ WL 

36/ WL 

13 

37/ WL 

14 

38/ WL 

Naniuee Chaunn 
Nominee ChalrmanatrG 3EZN 

VMC/AHH. 

15 

39/ WL 

PM Shi KV Morenatt t keu F 

16 

40/ WL 

17 

41/ WL 

18 

19 



School Name: KV MORENA 
Region: BHOPAL 

2 

S No. 

1 

Application 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

10 

Submission Code 

2 242571806561817095 JAYAS KUMAR 

3 242574097462721337 TRISHA YADAV 

4 

242575460861957590 AYUSH BOUDDH 

11 242580443582795408 NAMRATA SINGH GURJAR 

7 

Name 

5 242575997202007825 GANESH TYAGI 

242579736442626296 PRABHAT SHARMA 

6 242576120622014875 AKASH SIKARWAR 

242580116682929383 KRISHIV SHARMA 

242580053302708628 VANSH 

242574170961892091 ADVIK TRIPATHI 

242578447222438022 SIDDHI TOMAR TOMAR 

Teache Memsen 

Studeut Mense 

Academic Year:2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate -of Trans / Wait 
gory 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

-fers 

3 

2 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 20 

|2/ WL 21 

|3/ WL 22 

4/ WL 23 

5/ WL 24 

6/ WL 25 

|7/ WL 26 

8/ WL 27 

9/ WL 28 

10/ WL 

29 

11/ WL 

AEAT(Prmcipal) 

30 

g (An) (Morena M.?.) 

Chauam 

Nominee Chaiman/aa 3RZA 
VMC/a.IH. 

PM Shi KV Morenafira ata Rquau fri 



School Name : KV MORENA Region: BHOPAL 

S No. 

7 

11 

4 

3 

6 

10 

2 

1 

Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Submission Code Name 

242578459542360698 SHIVANSH SINGH 
242580262442773931 SHRASTI PARMAR 

43 

242574713961915620 ADHIRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT 
242579734862625412 TANISHKA OJHA 
242579099622683571 KUMARI KHUSHI YADAV 
242571710001760879 DHERYA PRATAP SINGH 
242577866962537813 FRAANSHI SINGH PARMAR 
242580032462703379 MAYANK NARWARIYA 
242569611641748742 SARVANI RAJPUT 

242569278961734223 RITIK GURJAR 

5 242575199281935636 |BHAVESH NARVRIYA 

48 242577262682790020 NISHIKA KAUSHAL 

44 242576410202110496 ROHIT SHARMA 

41 242575899462003445 MAHAK KHAN 

23 242571604101757878 RIYAN QURESHI 

20 242571524922015184 |SURYANSH SHARMA 

242576166522016718 MAYANK JONWAR 

Academic Year:2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate 

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

of Trans / Wait 
-fers 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 31 

|2/ WL 32 

3/ WL 33 

|4/ WL 34 

dhaunen 

5/ WL 35 

6/ WL 36 

|7/ WL 37 

|8/ WL 38 

9/ WL 39 

10/ WL 

40 

11/ WL 
41 

12/ WL 

42 

13/ WL 

43 

14/ WL 
44 

15/ WL 

45 

16/ WL 
46 

17/ WL 
47 



52 

59 

22 

36 

14 

27 

12 

39 

31 

242578353502934441 MUKUL MAHOR 

242580080922709926 |ANSHIKA RAJORIYA 

242571601401757087 DARSHIKA 

242574767401916691 SUBHASH SINGH TOMAR 

242570092301735045 ANURADHA BAGHEL 

242572524121815526 |ARNAV SHARMA 

242569448021815825 |VARUN GOUR 

242575069422288796 |SOM SHAKYA 

34 

242572911321824297 PRIYANSHU SHRIWASH 

19 242571520781770789 

38 242575063681929627 AKSHAT PANDEY 

BHAVYA PRATAP SINGH 
KAUSHAL 

35 242574660761912934 NIKUNJ SHARMA 

17 242570814682793728 |TANUJ KAUSHAL 

13 242569912221825281 |GOPAL SHARMA 

55 242579512462592443 RADHACHARAN 

53 242578866462440724 |SHAVYA RAY 

18 242571399702002878 DIPTI 

242574460001930563 |ARADHYA RAJORIOYA 
kab 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 
48 

19/ WL 

49 

20/ WL 
50 

21/ WL 

51 

22/ WL 

52 

23/ WL 
53 

24/ WL 
54 

25/ WL 

Nmeme ehaumen 

55 

26/ WL 

56 

27/ WL 
57 

28/ WL 
58 

29/ WL 

59 

30/ WL 
60 

31/ WL 

61 

32/ WL 
62 

33/ WL 

63 

34/ WL 

64 

35/ WL 
65 



57 

49 242577529542181567 RITIK BAJORIYA 

54 242579337362933893 ADITYA SHARMA 

56 242579637042610748 SHIVAY AWASTHI 

61 242581185462962595 |SAMIKSHA SIKARWAR 

33 

46 

40 

21 

51 

37 

28 

242579696722939922 |SOMYA BHADORIYA 

45 

29 242572854602524607 ADITYA SHARMA 

26 

24 

15 

60 

242573610541843137 DEVRAJ 

242577123462113052 HORNISH 

242575094922684030 DIKSHA KATARE 

242571572322607241 BHAVYA PARASHAR 

242577659842437326 VAISHNAVI RAJAWAT 

242574853241919917 DEVENDRA SINGH 

242572642061817840 PALAK RATHOR 

242576698262187556 |AMAYRA PRAJAPATI 

242572479102009703 PAVAN SINGH 

242571918941764183LOVELY PACHOURI 

242570430601738756 MISTI 

242580269342775131 |VAIBHAV KUSHWAH 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Nnne 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

36/ WL 

66 

chaumon 

37/ WL 

67 

38/ WL 

68 

39/ WL 

69 

40/ WL 
70 

41/ WL 

71 

42/ WL 
72 

43/ WL 
73 

44/ WL 
74 

45/ WL 
75 

46/ WL 
76 

47/ WL 
77 

48/ WL 

78 

49/ WL 

79 

50/ WL 
80 

51/ WL 

81 

52/ WL 

82 

53/ WL 

83 



30 

25 

47 

16 

32 

58 

42 

50 

2 

242572894001823058 |PUNEET UCHCHADIYA 
242572301301814392 \DEVANSH 
242577227002160875 |VAIDEHI BANSAL 
242570548701841989 PRATYUSH MAHOR 

242573030962758952 |AKANKSHA 
242579918902688733 ARUSHI TOMAR 

242576114002104788 PRINSH SINGH 

242577645622192812 HIMANSHU 

k Son 

Jeeku Men 

Shl 
Mueam 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Taet(Prindpal) 

T u) (Morena M..) 

54/ WL 

84 

55/ WL 
85 

56/ WL 

86 

57/ WL 
87 

58/ WL 

88 

59/ WL 

89 

60/ WL 
90 

61/ WL 

91 

Nonie tannan 
Nortihee Chairman/aa ATGT 

VMC/yH. 



School Name: KV MORENA 
Region: BHOPAL 

S No. 

1 

5 

Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

2 

242573893141851749 HARSHITA DHAKAR 

242576171802017526GAURI KUMARI 
3 242573950841937656 NABHAY SHAKYA 

Name 

4 242576168682017007 MAYANK RATHOR 

2 242571134902006419 SHIVANSH GOYAL 

k Co 

Teade Mensen 

Studt Meube 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 
Std: Class -1 

Service 
Cate -
gory 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 

fers 

1 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 
Number 
1/ WL 92 

2/ WL 93 

3/ WL 94 

4/ WL 95 

5/ WL 96 

Crineipal urarat/ (Principal) 
f ) (Morena M.~.) 

Nlownint ha man 
Nomine Chairman/G SZAT 

VMC/AAH. 



School Name: KV MORENA 

Region: BHOPAL 

S No. Application 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

218 242578872842441106 |SOMYA 

217 242578870002447926 |HITARTH TIWARI 

24 242570979681744003 AANA YADAV 

164 242577274222163244 TANVI SHRIVAS 

29 242571220121750963 |LAKSHY 

Name 

221 242578926582449449 JENISH SINGH 

5 242569392641730538 |SHEETAL SONI 

57 242573048002083051 PRASHANT SINGH TOMAR 

251 242579795602639621 GAURANSH SENI 

113 242575526441986125 |ASHUTOSH RAJAWAT 

198 242578203002769187 |SUJATA 

216 

239 242579330902872125 |SRASHTI BANSAL 

85 242574406761910691 HARENDRA 

Rubi tope 
242578866742440011 |KANIKA SHRIVASTAV 

Na Kavam aon 

Academic Year:2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

Service 
Cate -
gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Number Number 
of Trans Wait 
-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 97 

2/ WL 98 

3/ WL 99 

4/ WL 
100 

5/ WL 
101 

6/ WL 

102 

7/ WL 
103 

8/ WL 

104 

9/ WL 

105 

10/ WL 
106 

11/ WL 
107 

12/ WL 

108 

13/ WL 

109 

14/ WL 

110 



182 242577742162202600AROHI TOMAR 

262 242580220902766637 JANVI RAY 

114 242575551381995422 DIVYANSH SHARMA 

242 242579549322597847 DIVYANSHI RATHORE 

197 242578201742337592 GAGAN PARA 

111 242575407502007296 SHIVANI MAURY 

232 242579241222519191 SURBHI PARMAR 

256 242579996142698640 PRINCE NIGAM 

39 242572361201988755 SHRESHTH YADAV 

225 242578997062455930 NAVIRAJ KHARE 

175 242577555982186575 ANUSHKA SHARMA 

224 242578993562936789 PRATIGYA 

275 242580855902937087 MONIKA RATHOR 

185 242577911082260265 |AMAIRA SHARMA 

21 242570863681743464 PRITHVIKA GUPTA 

37 242572064902522131 HIMANSHI KIRAR 

178 242577614962189829 ABHINAV MAVAI 

89 242574585962256534 SIDDHI TIWARI 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Einip 

15/ WL 

111 

16/ WL 
112 

17/ WL 
113 

18/ WL 
114 

19/ WL 
115 

20/ WL 

116 

21/ WL 

117 

22/ WL 

118 

23/ WL 

119 

24/ WL 
120 

25/ WL 

121 

26/ WL 

122 

27/ WL 

123 

28/ WL 

124 

29/ WL 

125 

30/ WL 
126 

31/ WL 
127 

32/ WL 
128 



166 

135 242576103382950668 PRAGYA SHARMA 

206 242578510602364172 POORVI KUSHWAH 

54 

242577436582625813 |NIKUNJ JATAV 

4 242569370281750676 |ATHARV UPADHYAY 

169 242577485062177904 NAINA MATHURIYA 

242572935801836187 GOVIND 

188 242577986362273558 ARADHYA SHARMA 

245 242579676742616446 RUDRA SINGH YADAV 

271 242580750002885691 |JUNED KHAN 

94 

195 242578178762679411 RITIK KOTHARI 

172 

193 242578139382688839 SHYAM RATHOR 

242574718742873968 |VINEET KUSHWAH 

74 

242577523342180975 RITIK 

123 242575871022000261 VANSH SAVITA 

210 242578723662425608 RIYANSH SINGHANIYA 

242573797602711868 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SEMIL 

147 242576658482082598 ARPITA TOMAR 

194 242578169782333478 |DRASHTI NEGI 

Ms. Mwkan 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Piraip 
Nomine chai 

33/ WL 

129 

34/ WL 

130 

35/ WL 
131 

36/ WL 

132 

37/ WL 

133 

38/ WL 
134 

39/ WL 

135 

40/ WL 

136 

41/ WL 
137 

42/ WL 

138 

43/ WL 

139 

44/ WL 
140 

45/ WL 

141 

46/ WL 

142 

47/ WL 

143 

48/ WL 

144 

49/ WL 

145 

50/ WL 

146 



Pubi 
Mary 

177 242577598402188551 ARABHYA MAVAI 

153 

86 

201 

199 242578208302337531 |ARPIT GUPTA 

242576980862349275 
RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 

242574407161946487 

SIKARWAR 

RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 

YADAV 

143 242576546882077171 PIYUSH SIKARVWAR 

242578295862793080 AARAV SINGH RAJAWAT 

119 242575742881997830 ATISHAY JAIN 

212 242578768002428964 PARI JATAV 

132 242576068462011936 |NIKUNJ YADAV 

112 242575514701985752 HARDIK SEJWAR 

174 

64 242573471381838586 KUNAL RATHOR 

252 

92 242574655422949927 |HARSH 

263 242580231542768694 HIMANSHU 

173 242577524422180921 ROOHI 

254 242579920322690451 SAHIL RATHOR 

52 242572768521854252 MIKSHA GOLE 

242577536202261011 GEETA 

242579861362683395 NEETESH THEKULE 

M Kqnan 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

51/ WL 

147 

52/ WL 

148 

53/ WL 

149 

54/ WL 
150 

55/ WL 

151 

56/ WL 
152 

57/ WL 
153 

58/ WL 

154 

59/ WL 
155 

60/ WL 

156 

61/ WL 

157 

62/ WL 
158 

63/ WL 

159 

64/ WL 

160 

65/ WL 

161 

66/ WL 

162 

67/ WL 

163 

68/ WL 

164 



66 242573527581839109 YASHASVEE 

208 242578686322427330 RAGINI SHARMA 

180 

229 242579184602514424 |AWANYA MISHRA 

240 

19 

280 

36 

179 

242577710962198210 AAYUSH PRAJAPATI 

183 

242579367842801730 SALONI SIKARWAR 

45 

242570587041738842 JANVI MUDGAL 

242580965042945870 GAURI TOMAR 

242571868281928909 |ARADHYA SHARMA 

63 242573431721836322 DISHITA 

2425776378221 91869 DHANYA PARMAR 

2425778158822514 18 SHIVANYA NAGAR 

205 242578427602355324 SAHDEV 

242572472762005717 SHIVAM KUSHWAH 

227 242579123822510154 ARADHYA PATHAK 

213 242578776382430469 AYUSH KHATIK 

108 242575264741938075 TRAPTI TOMAR 

150 242576901222447924 |DEVANSH SOLANKI 

145 242576595282078833 |AADARSH 

Kran Jaolen 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

69/ WL 

165 

70/ WL 

166 

71/ WL 
167 

72/ WL 

168 

73/ WL 

169 

74/ WL 
170 

75/ WL 

AintipalE 
Nomie chei 

171 

76/ WL 

172 

77/ WL 
173 

78/ WL 
174 

79/ WL 

175 

80/ WL 
176 

81/ WL 

177 

82/ WL 

178 

83/ WL 
179 

84/ WL 

180 

85/ WL 

181 

86/ WL 
182 



Maimo 

128 

73 

165 

261 242580193282759138 |ANURAG SINGH TOMAR 

242576003042085093 RUDRA SHARMA 

25 

242573792901847808 AARADHYA 

139 242576303982023358 |LAKSHITA GOYAL 

242577384222172209 RITIK SEBAR 

242571007461748826 VANDANA TOMAR 

140 242576365502027149 YUG UPADHYAY 

1 242569264321835859 AADHYA SHARMA 

131 242576064822356017 |ANSH DHAKAR 

61 242573242921986638 OM RAJAWAT 

76 

116 242575623301991447 ANSHUMAN CHHARI 

247 242579710282622897 MANVENDRA SINGH DANGAS 

267 242580505482803955 PRAGYA SONI 

242573831201849200URVARSHI RAJPOOT 

51 242572696821819400 PRIYANSHI DONERIYA 

3 242569339821729950 KAUSHAL 

259 242580028682704924 |NISHANT ATAL 

253 242579879982686132 SIDDHI SHRIVAS 

M. Konam 
Mo Maska Hh 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

87/ WL 

183 

88/ WL 
184 

89/ WL 

185 

90/ WL 

186 

91/ WL 
187 

92/ WL 
188 

93/ WL 

189 

94/ WL 
190 

95/ WL 
191 

96/ WL 

192 

97/ WL 

193 

98/ WL 

194 

99/ WL 

195 

100/ WL 

196 

101/ WL 

197 

102/ WL 

198 

103/ WL 

199 

104/ WL 

200 



215 

156 242577100022112103 KRATIKA 

279 

2425787922624331 04 |ARADHYA MORYA 

242580957522951297 JANVI RAJPUT 

49 242572665701823218 |VEDANSH SINGH TOMAR 

130 242576007562353556 |SHANVI SHARMA 

219 242578893942444373 DEEPA MEWALIYA 

68 242573557162950217 SUNAINA JATOLA 

151 242576903922099502 DEV SHARMA 

236 

161 242577239522507591 BHUMI MISHRA 

242579274822524637 ATHRAV 

121 242575821822347118 RAHUL SHARMA 

190 242578090762288789 RUDRANSH GOSWAMI 

30 242571331701751229 DEVANSH SHARMA 

204 242578397562427654 VARDANT CHAUHAN 

167 242577469822176086 |SEETU SEBAR 

7 242569439221730435 NITYA SHARMA 

163 242577263342162576 BHANU SINGH 

67 242573548741842162 PRANSHU GURJAR 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Binipad 
NA 

105/ WL 

201 

106/ WL 

202 

107/ WL 
203 

108/ WL 

204 

109/ WL 

205 

110/ WL 
206 

111/ WL 
207 

112/ WL 

208 

113/ WL 

209 

114/ WL 

210 

115/ WL 
211 

116/ WL 

212 

117/ WL 
213 

118/ WL 

214 

119/ WL 
215 

120/ WL 

216 

121/ WL 

217 

122/ WL 

218 



248 

189 

258 242580010302704517 |HIRAL TUNDELKAR 

20 

154 242577016222105913 BHUMIKA SIKARWAR 

242579727262624745 VANSH RATHOR 

65 

31 

242578045962281753 NAVYA GOSWAMI 

104 242575015261928827 DIVYA 

83 

242570631441740501 RUDRANSH SHARMA 

242573514682953389 RUDRA SHARMA 

17 242570189122609220 ANIRUDH RATHORE 

242571586381758174 RADHA SHARMA 

242574372121904447 ANSH SIKARWAR 

84 242574397461905052 VANSH SIKARWAR 

281 242581002102948485 |HARSHIT NANDA 

35 242571788761763330 MAYANK 

Rubi 
Manes 

99 242574868801920100 HEMADRI SHARMA 

34 242571705281837190 |ARYAN RATHOR 

187 242577979322271928 |ARPIT SAVITA 

242569670781755465 |ANUJ SAGAR 

133 242576087002013929 ANUBHYA MOURYA 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Nom 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

clei 

123/ WL 

219 

124/ WL 

220 

125/ WL 

221 

126/ WL 

222 

127/ WL 

223 

128/ WL 

224 

129/ WL 
225 

130/ WL 

226 

131/ WL 

227 

132/ WL 

228 

133/ WL 

229 

134/ WL 

230 

135/ WL 

231 

136/ WL 

232 

137/ WL 

233 

138/ WL 

234 

139/ WL 

235 

140/ WL 

236 



6 

136 

176 242577587682960024 SOMYA SIKARWAR 

203 242578346362355336 MOHAMMAD TALISH 

144 242576572082077459 RITU 

28 

155 242577024062107419 DIVYANSH BAGHEL 

62 

157 

97 

249 

22 

273 

242569407021899704 PARINEETI SIKARWAR 

122 

242576163762016958 |DEBU 

56 

222 

170 

242571182561748533 RAJ LODHI 

242573259082007472 ABHIMANYU LODHI 

242577116402201114 |ANSH SINGH SIKARWAR 

242574822341917902 KANAK PIPPAL 

242579747282627478DIVYANSHI 

242570875621758728 RISHABH RATHORE 

265 242580319542777237 HIMESH MAHOR 

242580786202951695 SHARV CHATURVEDI 

242575864462000849 ARYA SINGH 

242573044661825291 KRISHNAVATAR SHARMA 

242578930022448120 NAKUL RAJORIYA 

242577488402177537 TANMAY AGRAWAL 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

inzip 
Nomie ceiym 

141/ WL 
237 

142/ WL 
238 

143/ WL 
239 

144/ WL 

240 

145/ WL 

241 

146/ WL 

242 

147/ WL 
243 

148/ WL 

244 

149/ WL 

245 

150/ WL 

246 

151/ WL 
247 

152/ WL 
248 

153/ WL 

249 

154/ WL 

250 

155/ WL 
251 

156/ WL 
252 

157/ WL 

253 

158/ WL 
254 



58 242573061641826124 |KAUSHAL CHANDRA UPRETI 

238 242579318662871590 PRATIGYA 

81 242574317761906880 ABHIRAJ BHADORIYA 

283 242581071862955916 |PAARITOSH SHARMA 

148 242576708462084568 NAVEEN 

277 242580922182944575 ROSHNI JATAV 

168 242577483662180882 RAMAN SINGH 

102 242574959862857644 SAMRAT JONWAR 

48 242572636301818955 PRINCE RATHOR 

141 242576430922032933 DEVANSHI GUPTA 

15 242570065601734369 TRISHA GUPTA 

260 

18 242570241221779979 SHLOK SINGH 

171 

242580104722764631 GUNGUN RAY 

101 

42 242572415341905390 ANANT SHRIVAS 

242577493622179118BANSU YADAV 

2 

242574948022526634 LOVEKUSH KUSHWAH 

244 242579584062601723 |SAMIKSHA SINGH RAJAWAT 

242569311181729891 VANI SHARMA 

Kanan 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

159/ WL 

255 

160/ WL 

256 

161/ WL 

257 

162/ WL 

258 

163/ WL 

259 

164/ WL 

260 

165/ WL 

261 

166/ WL 

262 

167/ WL 

263 

168/ WL 
264 

169/ WL 
265 

170/ WL 

266 

171/ WL 

267 

172/ WL 
268 

173/ WL 
269 

174/ WL 

270 

175/ WL 

271 

176/ WL 
272 



146 242576651562252992 |PRABHASH GURJAR 

214 242578788762431836 \HARSHITA BARELIYA 

196 242578182182335467 CHIRAG PRAJAPATI 

96 242574795761917134 PALAK MOURYA 

55 242572981781823999 |VISHNU 

228 242579170342513052 JANVI YADAV 

118 242575675421992935 ATHARVA KULSHRESTHA 

246 242579703002621705 SUSHANK PRAJAPATI 

250 242579752142628060 ARABH SINGH SIKARWAR 

181 242577727562455159 VANSH KUSHWAH 

191 242578112742294402 |ATHARVA AMAN VERMA 

192 242578123182295256 ABHYAS AMAN VERMA 

10 242569694662794609 ANIKAA GUPTA 

90 242574613601911015DURGESWARI GURJAR 

209 242578716022425198 DIVYANSHI RAJPOOT 

40 242572386802076007 NAVYA SAINI 

134 242576094622014178 AMBIKA 

120 242575789481997574 |ARADHYA GOLE 

Rubi iemar 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

177/ WL 
273 

178/ WL 

274 

179/ WL 
275 

180/ WL 

276 

181/ WL 

277 

182/ WL 

278 

183/ WL 
279 

184/ WL 

280 

185/ WL 

281 

186/ WL 

Esineip 
Nomi chairn 

282 

187/ WL 
283 

188/ WL 

284 

189/ WL 

285 

190/ WL 

286 

191/ WL 

287 

192/ WL 

288 

193/ WL 

289 

194/ WL 

290 



11 

38 

93 

237 242579291082526986 PURVI PRAJAPATI 

127 

26 

33 

110 

124 

159 

242569893141734576 RETESH SINGH TOMAR 

242572260262784365 ANSHIKA SHARMA 

242574695161912986 GUDIYA 

242575994362007950 PRIYAL SHAKYA 

242571149741747265 RANVIJAY 

44 

242571702261839052 SHIVAY BHARDWAJ 

266 

242575392982203912 HIMANSHI YADAV 

242575871662176631 SAMRAT SINHA 

14 242569931361739669 |KUNJ KARKHUR 

242577173682641991 YUVRAJ SINGH TOMAR 

269 242580593402866582 KUNAL KULSHRESTHA 

264 242580303782777030 BRAJKISHOR PARMAR 

158 242577118182164260 HARDIK PATEL 

186 242577926142262341 SEETA 

46 242572537242766717 ALEENA KHAN 

24257243572227 1075|DIVYANSH BARAITHA 

242580450522797220 RIDHIMA KHAS 
Rub eman 

Muskan He 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

195/ WL 

291 

196/ WL 

292 

197/ WL 
293 

198/ WL 
294 

199/ WL 

295 

200/ WL 

296 

201/ WL 

297 

202/ WL 

298 

203/ WL 
299 

204/ WL 
300 

205/ WL 

301 

206/ WL 

302 

207/ WL 
303 

208/ WL 

304 

209/ WL 

305 

210/ WL 

306 

211/ WL 

307 

212/ WL 

308 



129 

78 242574095701862079 VANSH SINGH JADON 

230 

270 242580659522869616 MANAV YADAV 

43 242572434541813023 LAXMIKANT RAJAK 

242576003402007008 YUVRAJ SHARMA 

103 242574992521926668 SHIVANSH RATHOR 

98 242574858982245735 |ANUSHKA 

242579208362516919 PARI YADAV 

202 242578319602363414 |KARTIK SAXENA 

220 242578922742447974 JASHWANT 

226 242579108002507673 RAJA PARMAR 

235 242579269222522874 SIDDHI 

234 242579257642522559 ASTHA RATHOR 

75 

257 242580004582947124 |AYUSHI 

284 

91 

274 

107 

242573821121849562 VINAY 

242581167262959707 GANESH TYAGI 

242574619381912649 DAN SINGH 

242580842962931011 LAKSHYA INDOLIYA 

242575169182590910 TRASHA YADAV 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Bireip 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

213/ WL 

309 

214/ WL 
310 

215/ WL 

311 

216/ WL 

312 

|217/ WL 
313 

218/ WL 

314 

219/ WL 

315 

220/ WL 
316 

221/ WL 
317 

222/ WL 

318 

223/ WL 
319 

224/ WL 

320 

225/ WL 
321 

226/ WL 

322 

227/ WL 
323 

228/ WL 

324 

229/ WL 

325 

230/ WL 

326 



152 

137 242576181102018898 POORVI SHARMA 

268 

Manj 

160 

32 

231 

80 

69 

59 

72 

60 

211 

142 

242576919862099059 NAINA SINGH 

242580571922853443 RITIK GOLE 

242577197922893480 LAXITA SIKARWAR 

242571655901758333TAKSHVI SINGH 

82 

242579240662519872 RAGHAV SHARMA 

242574260081900613 DIVYANSH SHRIVAS 

242573624801843193 |ARYAN RATHOR 

242573087501825927 |ARYAN TOMAR 

242573708801845775SAKSHI DINKAR 

242573158601827687 NAGENDRA SIKARWAR 

242578731062425976 UNNATI TOMAR 

242576542462075771 SHIVANYA SINGH 

115 242575596162163341 |ADITYA SINGH 

13 242569925601733133 
SANIDHYA SINGH 

233 24257924526252 1644 RUDRA SINGH TOMAR 

BHADAURIYA 

23 242570957141904182 JAYVEER SINGH 

22|e4|629 

242574322022947543 |SHREYANSH RAJPUT 

Ranan a 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

foineipF 

231/ WL 

327 

232/ WL 

328 

233/ WL 

329 

234/ WL 
330 

235/ WL 

331 

236/ WL 

332 

237/ WL 
333 

238/ WL 

334 

239/ WL 

335 

240/ WL 
336 

241/ WL 
337 

242/ WL 

338 

243/ WL 
339 

244/ WL 
340 

245/ WL 

341 

246/ WL 

342 

247/ WL 
343 

248/ WL 

344 



NIY ANR TOMAR 

100 

NNVSIKEOG RALAV CHANDL 

NASSIBOANSAT SIKARWAR 

257NN0017vKABYA NIBORIYA 

N87KSAR 1O0788 KUNJ TOMAR 

MSTA134702TS091 SHIVANSHI SHARMA 

N5457042084449 DEEPAK SINGH TOMAR 

t49 457677142089374 PRISHANT SHARMA 

M574521901908487 ABHINAY PRAJAPATI 

42574886482873082 |VINAY KUSHWAH 

5 

5 

5 

5 

HA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

P4/ WI 

hh/ WI 

2h6/ WL 

362 

267/ WL 

268/ WL 
354 

269/ WL 
365 

260/ WL 

356 

281/ WL 
357 

262/ WL 

358 

263/ WL 
359 

264/ WL 

360 

265/ WL 
361 

266/ WL 
362 



Rui 

106 

207 

282 

27 

53 

162 

95 

223 

278 

109 242575297261939260 SHIV ANSH SINGH BHILWAR 

16 

276 

242575098781932907 KRISHNA SHARMA 

242578621302626350 SHIVANSH SHARMA 

243 

242581045462951858 LAVINSH SHARMA 

242571179381762290 |YOGINI PATHAK 

242572851161821634|DIVYANKA 

242577244242420052 |DHIKA 

242574721481916071 SUMAN 

242578936242449378GULSHAN SONI 

242580930622954687 |SHIVANSH 

242570144081898936 NAMAN SINGH SIKARWAR 

242580914522942393 
DIVYARAJ SINGH 

UCHCHARIYA 

241 242579502702944725 BHANU PRATAP 

242579549582599431 YASH RAJORIYA 

272 242580750582934045 |YASH APOURIYA 

41 242572392281810041 |KHANAK SHARMA 

184 242577817102370958 |ARADHYA SHRIVAS 

12 242569901142555387 |SHIVANSH DHAKAR 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NomheL 

267/ WL 

363 

268/ WL 

364 

269/ WL 

365 

270/ WL 
366 

271/ WL 

367 

272/ WL 

368 

273/ WL 

369 

274/ WL 

370 

275/ WL 

371 

276/ WL 

372 

277/ WL 

373 

278/ WL 

374 

279/ WL 

375 

280/ WL 

376 

281/ WL 
377 

282/ WL 

378 

283/ WL 
379 

284/ WL 
380 



Studet membex 
Huskan 
Jeacher member -

Bitntoal 
ud(Prncipal) 

A ()(Morena M.P) 

Nominee Chairman/ata 347A 
VMC/faUH. 



School Name: KV MORENA 

Region: BHOPAL 

S No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Application 

Submission Code 

OBC Lottery Result 

12 

242576068142201900 DIVYATA SHRIVAS 

Name 

242573312521836108GURMEET SINGH GURJAR 

242581181942962470 AMRITA KUSHWAH 

24257293034 1823173 SATYAM SINGH GURJAR 

242571148361747810 |YASHIKA PAL 

242579979562695634 TEJAS DONDERIYA 

6 242576026942081440 RIHANSH PRAJAPATI 

7 242579082442722759 TANVESH DHAKAR DHAKAR 

242579173622513717 AYUSH 

10 242580443582795408 NAMRATA SINGH GURJAR 

242579099622683571 |KUMARI KHUSHI YADAV 

13 242579734862625412 TANISHKA OJHA 

242578459542360698 |SHIVANSH SINGH 

14 242569448021815825 |VARUN GOUR 

20 242576698262187556 |AMAYRA PRAJAPATI 

16 242571604101757878 RIYAN QURESHI 

19 242573030962758952 AKANKSHA 

Acadernic Year: 2024-2025 

gory 

ServiceNumberNumber 
Cate of Trans Wait 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Std: Class -1 

3 

Aers 

3 |N 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

Nonmee chauno 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 
12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 
14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 
16 

17/ WL 

17 



Rubi 
Menoj 

17 

18 

23 

21 

22 

15 242570092301735045 ANURADHA BAGHEL 

24 

25 

76 

81 

44 

48 

26 

58 

53 

242572642061817840 PALAK RATHOR 

99 

242572911321824297 PRIYANSHU SHRIWASH 

86 

242580269342775131 VAIBHAV KUSHWAH 

47 242574322022947543 |SHREYANSH RAJPUT 

242577123462113052 |HORNISH 

242577645622192812 HIMANSHU 

242573893141851749 HARSHITA DHAKAR 

242576168682017007 MAYANK RATHOR 

242577727562455159 VANSH KUSHWAH 

242578112742294402 |ATHARVA AMAN VERMA 

242573792901847808 AARADHYA 

242574406761910691 HARENDRA 

242569339821729950 KAUSHAL 

242575169182590910TRASHA YADAV 

242574655422949927 HARSH 

242580659522869616 MANAV YADAV 

242578716022425198 DIVYANSHI RAJPOOT 
Muskan 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

LO 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

chanon 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 
20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 
24 

25/ WL 

25 

26/ WL 

26 

27/ WL 

27 

28/ WL 
28 

29/ WL 
29 

30/ WL 

30 

31/ WL 

31 

32/ WL 

32 

33/ WL 

33 

34/ WL 

34 

35/ WL 

35 



32 242571788761763330 MAYANK 

50 242574521901908487 |ABHINAY PRAJAPATI 

88 

Manei 

70 242577274222163244 TANVI SHRIVAS 

242579170342513052JANVI YADAV 

77 242577817102370958 |ARADHYA SHRIVAS 

37 242572537242766717 ALEENA KHAN 

79 242578045962281753 NAVYA GOSWAMI 

97 242580028682704924 NISHANT ATAL 

55 242574886482873082 VINAY KUSHWAH 

71 242577483662180882 RAMAN SINGH 

74 242577614962189829 ABHINAV MAVAI 

90 242579257642522559 ASTHA RATHOR 

52 242574619381912649 DAN SINGH 

43 242573624801843193 |ARYAN RATHOR 

39 242572636301818955 PRINCE RATHOR 

100 242580750002885691 |JUNED KHAN 

33 

96 242579920322690451 |SAHIL RATHOR 

242572415341905390 ANANT SHRIVAS 

Huskan 
Kanan 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

None chanman 

36/ WL 

36 

37/ WL 

37 

38/ WL 

38 

39/ WL 

39 

40/ WL 
40 

41/ WL 
41 

42/ WL 

42 

43/ WL 

43 

44/ WL 

44 

45/ WL 

45 

46/ WL 
46 

47/ WL 

47 

48/ WL 

48 

49/ WL 

49 

50/ WL 

50 

51/ WL 
51 

52/ WL 

52 

53/ WL 
53 



65 242576068462011936 |NIKUNJ YADAV 

101 

83 242578182182335467 CHIRAG PRAJAPATI 

54 242574718742873968 VINEET KUSHWAH 

80 242578090762288789 RUDRANSH GOSWAMI 

61 242575789481997574 ARADHYA GOLE 

46 242574260081900613 DIVYANSH SHRIVAS 

Rubi 
Mang) 

60 

72 242577485062177904 NAINA MATHURIYA 

68 

242580855902937087 \MONIKA RATHOR 

85 242578510602364172 POORVI KUSHWAH 

94 

67 

59 

42 

34 

27 

242575653342081682 |ZOYA KHAN 

56 

242577118182164260 HARDIK PATEL 

242579710282622897 MANVENDRA SINGH DANGAS 

242577100022112103 KRATIKA 

242575392982203912 HIMANSHI YADAV 

242573471381838586 KUNAL RATHOR 

242572434541813023 |LAXMIKANT RAJAK 

242569901142555387 SHIVANSH DHAKAR 

242574948022526634 |LOVEKUSH KUSHWAH 

Wavan 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

54/ WL 
54 

55/ WL 

55 

56/ WL 
56 

57/ WL 
57 

58/ WL 
58 

59/ WL 

59 

60/ WL 

60 

61/ WL 

61 

62/ WL 

62 

63/ WL 

63 

64/ WL 

64 

65/ WL 

65 

66/ WL 

66 

67/ WL 
67 

68/ WL 
68 

69/ WL 

69 

70/ WL 

70 

71/ WL 
71 



Rub 

78 

Meanai 

89 2425792O8362516919 PARI YADAV 

66 

62 

84 

49 

242573431721836322 |DISHITA 

38 242572619962528075 TEJAS GOSWAMI 

57 

24257797932227 1928 ARPIT SAVITA 

242579727262624745 |VANSH RATHOR 

242577024062107419 DIVYANSH BAGHEL 

242575871022000261 VANSH SAVITA 

242578346362355336 MOHAMMAD TALISH 

242574407161946487 

73 

RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 

|YADAV 

242574992521926668 |SHIVANSH RATHOR 

75 242577710962198210 AAYUSH PRAJAPATI 

93 242579703002621705 SUSHANK PRAJAPATI 

40 242572981781823999 |VISHNU 

91 242579291082526986 PURVI PRAJAPATI 

30 242570979681744003 AANA YADAV 

35 242572435722271075 |DIVYANSH BARAITHA 

51 242574613601911015 DURGESWARI GURJAR 

242577598402188551 |ARABHYA MAVAI 
ema 

t 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

72/ WL 

72 

73/ WL 

73 

74/ WL 

74 

75/ WL 

75 

76/ WL 

76 

77/ WL 
77 

78/ WL 

78 

79/ WL 
79 

80/ WL 
80 

81/ WL 
81 

82/ WL 

82 

83/ WL 
83 

84/ WL 
84 

85/ WL 

85 

86/ WL. 
86 

87/ WL 

87 

88/ WL 
88 

89/ WL 

89 



102 

31 

45 

63 

29 

98 242580571922853443 RITIK GOLE 

36 

92 

82 

242580957522951297 |JANVI RAJPUT 

242571705281837190 ARYAN RATHOR 

242573831201849200 URVARSHI RAJPOOT 

64 

242575894682001467 MANVI RATHOR 

242570875621758728 RISHABH RATHORE 

242572472762005717 SHIVAM KUSHWAH 

242579549322597847 |DIVYANSHI RATHORE 

242578123182295256 |ABHYAS AMAN VERMA 

28 242570189122609220 JANIRUDH RATHORE 

69 242577263342162576 BHANU SINGH 

87 242578872842441106 |SOMYA 

242576064822356017 |ANSH DHAKAR 

faren Menben 
Ms Rubi Sikawn 

Teachen Memben 
M Kanam Jadon oan 

Student Memben 

emo 22\04|62Zy 

HA. Muskan- e 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

90/ WL 

91/ WL 

90 

92/ WL 

91 

93/ WL 

92 

94/ WL 

93 

95/ WL 

94 

96/ WL 

'ancipa) 

95 

97/ WL 

uu) (Morena M.P.) 

96 

98/ WL 

Nominee Chairman/tia 3EIG 
VMC/AIH. 

97 

99/ WL 

98 

100/ WL 

99 

101/ WL 

100 

102/ WL 

102 

101 

Novinekairmm 



School Name : KV MORENA 

Region: BHOPAL. 

S No. 
Applicatlon 

Submission Code 

3 

4 242573313642339647 HARSHITA DINKAR 

SC Category Lottery Rosult 

2 242578942302450297 ASHISH PACHORI 

242575199281935636 BHAVESH NARVRIYA 

10 242572301301814392 DEVANSH 

16 242575094922684030 DIKSHA KATARE 

15 242575069422288796 |SOM SHAKYA 

Name 

19 242577262682790020 NISHIKA KAUSHAL 

22 242578866462440724 |SHAVYA RAY 

12 242573610541843137 DEVRAJ 

242570814682793728 |TANUJ KAUSHAL 

13 242574460001930563 |ARADHYA RAJORIOYA 

5 242570548701841989 PRATYUSH MAHOR 

242571601401757087 DARSHIKA 

7 242571520781770789 
BHAVYA PRATAP SINGH 

KAUSHAL 

23 242580080922709926 |ANSHIKA RAJORIYA 

20 242577529542181567 RITIK BAJORIYA 

4 242570430601738756 MISTI 

2. th Manej kSoni e 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

Service Number Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Nnee 

fers 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 
14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 

16 

17/ WL 

17 



18 

17 

21 

14 

11 

24 

66 

47 

75 

78 

38 

85 

79 

57 

26 

37 

69 

242576166522016718 MAYANK JONWAR 

242576114002104788 PRINSH SINGH 

242571918941764183 LOVELY PACHOURI 

242578353502934441 MUKUL MAHOR 

242574853241919917 DEVENDRA SINGH 

242572894001823058 PUNEET UCHCHADIYA 

242573950841937656 \NABHAY SHAKYA 

242578203002769187 |SUJATA 

242575407502007296 SHIVANI MAURY 

242578926582449449 |JENISH SINGH 

242578997062455930 NAVIRAJ KHARE 

242573821121849562 VINAY 

242579996142698640 |PRINCE NIGAM 

242579318662871590 PRATIGYA 

242576919862099059 NAINA SINGH 
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School Name: KV MORENA 

Region: BHOPAL 
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